DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

BIRMINGHAM CENTRAL PROPERTIES
LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM CENTRE FOR MEDIA ARTS
LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM CENTRE FOR MEDIA ARTS
LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM CHEMISTS LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM CHINESE YOUTH CENTRE

BIRMINGHAM CITY FOOTBALL CLUB PLC

THE BIRMINGHAM CIVIC SOCIETY

BIRMINGHAM COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
COMPLEX LTD

BIRMINGHAM CONSERVATION TRUST

BIRMINGHAM CONSERVATION TRUST
(TRADING) LIMITED

THE BIRMINGHAM COURSE LIMITED

BIRMINGHAMDOTTV LTD

BIRMINGHAMDOTTV LTD

BIRMINGHAM EAR CLINIC LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM EDUCATION & TRAINING
ACADEMY FIRST (LTD).

BIRMINGHAM E-LEARNING FOUNDATION

BIRMINGHAM ELECTRICS LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM EMPLOYMENT SKILLS AND
TRAINING NETWORK LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM ENTERPRISE LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM EXPRESS FREIGHT LTD

BIRMINGHAM FABRIC CENTRE LTD

BIRMINGHAM FAN SERVICING LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM FINANCIAL LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM FUEL OILS LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM HALAL POULTRY (UK) LTD
BIRMINGHAM HALAL POULTRY (UK) LTD
BIRMINGHAM HALAL POULTRY (UK) LTD

BIRMINGHAM HARD ANODISING LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM HIPPODROME LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM HIPPODROME THEATRE
TRUST LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM HOSPITAL BROADCASTING
NETWORK

BIRMINGHAM INTERNATIONAL HOTEL LTD

BIRMINGHAM INTERNATIONAL PARK
LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM INVESTMENTS LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM ISLAMIC WELFARE TRUST
LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM ISLAMIC WELFARE TRUST
LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM KIDS CARE LTD

BIRMINGHAM MAILBOX MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM MEDICAL INSTITUTE (THE)

BIRMINGHAM MEDICAL INSTITUTE (THE)

BIRMINGHAM MEDICAL INSTITUTE (THE)

00609338

02753780

02753780

06422028
03514439
00027318
06426178
01760107

07595939

03380637
02396218

06527848
08349294
08349294
08324577
02766071

04291027
07200716
06834708

02909307
07162571
08223288
04786596
04296484
06289511
07871474
07871474
07871474
04987755
01545498
01446309

01554330

01712122
01091753

05943975
07471402

07471402

07889248
03966426

00008756
00008756
00008756
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(C2)

08/01/2013
27/12/2012
28/12/2012

20/12/2012
07/01/2013
05/01/2013
03/01/2013
24/12/2012

07/01/2013

04/01/2013
19/12/2012

27/12/2012
07/01/2013
07/01/2013
05/01/2013
30/12/2012

03/01/2013
08/01/2013
03/01/2013

31/12/2012
03/01/2013
24/12/2012
20/12/2012
04/01/2013
03/01/2013
04/01/2013
03/01/2013
04/01/2013
03/01/2013
19/12/2012
19/12/2012

04/01/2013

04/01/2013
02/01/2013

31/12/2012
21/12/2012

24/12/2012

27/12/2012
06/01/2013

21/12/2012
21/12/2012
24/12/2012

THE BIRMINGHAM BOYS AND GIRLS UNION

BIRMINGHAM BUILDING RENOVATIONS LTD

BIRMINGHAM CASH REGISTERS LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM CENTRAL MOSQUE HALAL
CERTIFICATION COMMITTEE LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM MET COLLEGE LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM METROPOLITAN COLLEGE
LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM MIDSHIRES ASSET
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM MIDSHIRES FINANCIAL
SERVICES LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM MIDSHIRES LAND
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM MIDSHIRES MORTGAGE
SERVICES LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM MIDSHIRES MORTGAGE
SERVICES NO. 1 LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM MIDSHIRES PROPERTY
SERVICES LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM MOSQUE TRUST LIMITED
(THE)

BIRMINGHAM MOT CENTRE LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM MOTOR TYRES LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM MUSEUMS TRADING LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM MUSEUMS TRUST

BIRMINGHAM ONE LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM ONE LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM OPERA COMPANY

BIRMINGHAM PARTITIONS LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM PERL MONGERS LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM PHYSIOTHERAPY CENTRE
LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM PLATING COMPANY LTD.

BIRMINGHAM PLAYCARE NETWORK

BIRMINGHAM PLAYCARE NETWORK

BIRMINGHAM PLAYCARE NETWORK

BIRMINGHAM PRESS CLUB, LIMITED (THE)

BIRMINGHAM PROPERTY LETTING LIMITED

THE BIRMINGHAM PROSTATE CLINIC LTD

BIRMINGHAM RANGERS LTD

BIRMINGHAM REGENERATION
PARTNER) LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM REP ENTERPRISES LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM REPERTORY

THEATRE, LIMITED (THE)

BIRMINGHAM ROAD HOLDING SERVICES
(GOUGH STREET) LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM ROLLED METALS LTD

BIRMINGHAM SAFETY WEAR LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM SAND & GRAVEL LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM SCAFFOLDING LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM SCAFFOLDING LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM SCHOOLS PSP PHASE 1B
LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM SCIENCE PARK ASTON
LIMITED

(GENERAL

06311234
06669322
01555554
08318996

07095503
07095419

02345926

02319628

02116502

02290360

02538866

01802067

00961846

07417651
00302493
04221635
07737797
04995644
04995644
01850467
06946191
05705899
06179450

02701529
04566497
04566497
04566497
00123786
04610737
05509497
07363848
07114586

02478750
00295910

01248699

05266683
06350861
00729751
08349890
08349890
07602851

01720256

20/12/2012
26/12/2012
20/12/2012
27/12/2012

20/12/2012
20/12/2012

02/01/2013
02/01/2013
02/01/2013
02/01/2013
02/01/2013
02/01/2013
08/01/2013

02/01/2013
20/12/2012
03/01/2013
03/01/2013
02/01/2013
07/01/2013
03/01/2013
28/12/2012
30/12/2012
05/01/2013

19/12/2012
31/12/2012
02/01/2013
03/01/2013
08/01/2013
21/12/2012
21/12/2012
02/01/2013
03/01/2013

04/01/2013
21/12/2012

20/12/2012

20/12/2012
29/12/2012
06/01/2013
07/01/2013
07/01/2013
03/01/2013

03/01/2013



